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Manufactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company, Colombia, S. C.
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__ 17539
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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ty.qnn .

Tucker _ .

Turck

. '-^ urek

.. Tucker. . ,

Turlington

Twitty.

Tutko

.Tyler.

Tucker

„. Turner

.Tuberman

Turbeville

.Turner

Turbyfill

'I'urman

Tucker

- - - —

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

-Jiarline H.
Columbia, S, C.

-Evelyn.
Lugof.f , .3. Q.

Irene S-. .
Columbia, S. C.

..Margaret F.

Fayette City, Ps

Phillls ..... ...
Columbia, S. C-

Florence _.M.

Irvington, Va.

Juanita

Gaston, S. C.

Ann Elizabeth

Elizabeth, N. J.

D&lphine

Columbia. S. C.
Bessie Mae
Oakboro, N. C.

Margaret

Mutekogee.Okla.

_Claire

Brooklyn, N. Y.
Marion Valeria
Columbia, S. C.

..Glennie Mae.
Columbia. S. C.

Fern Frances.
Columbia, S. C.
Maxine G.

St.Petersburg,Fl

DQTSL Viola
Columbia. S. C.
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Tmri

-Uic-hardscn

..Thomas . . . . _ _ _

_Applegate.

•

Ke.lly _ . _ . . . _ . ,

. Cumberland

Helms

^alach _ . . .

_Adam3

Springer

JKirkpatrick

. Spat 3.

Russ

.. Bryan

Sightler.

Peakman

3 .

.Bryant

- - --

. . .

i

- - - -

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Tematz ft.

New York, N.Y.

__Ru_fus .T .

Lugof f , .S . H.

&arry_ L^.. , - .
R f t d f l l l B , Mn.

Harry R . _ _ . ._

Ft. Jackson. S.C.

Robert _
Columbia, S. C*

William. R,.

Was hi no-ton, D. C

Herman

Gaston. S. C.

John. W4 .
Adams, Mass.
Aubrey
Troy, -Ala.

Jo.hn_.p..___.
Oakboro, N. C.
Jack . V.
Columbia,, S. C*

Manuel
Hew ^orkjLjT. Y.

^obert R._
Columbia, S. C-

Clarence..^ .
Mercersburg.Pa.

Albert N.
Columbia, S.C.
Arthur H.
St.Petersbur^5Fl

Ezra F. .
Columbia. S. C-
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Age of

Man

Age of
Woman

tf

2^
_2.1

I f l

23
17
20

18

-36-
19

-W*..
^32__
21

18

2U

?'l
31;.
17
26.
26

25
20

2U

27
2U

23

.36

10
21
20

37
1.23

52
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w
White

C
Colored

w

. w

.¥

W .

_ . G _

_ur._

X..

W .

..C

. . .W..

.w_

w.

w

W

W

W

w
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License («u*d

Month

Dec

Mar

AfiT.

Feb

ADr

Jun

JuL

Ja"L

Jul

Dec

Jan

Feb

Wov

May

Mav

. Jun
Jun

.Aug

AUR

Oct.

Oct

- - - -

- - — -

- -

- -

Day

2

27

JL

22

1

12

19

??

??

2i|

12

2U

30

23
2U

1
2

18

19

1.0

11

—

- -

-

year

191+2

-ISkl.

-19it3-

19UU

^9Uk

19UU

19ii.l|

^L9I^

-iaiUi-

_19kk

iSkSL

i2kS_

^19US.

19U6
19lt̂
19^6

J5k^L
191^6

19k6_

19U7

191O-

-

... .. .

- -- —

1. Date of Marriage
Z. Date of Return

Month

Dec

...Mar

Apr

.Feb

. Apr

. .Jun_

Jul

Jul

Jul

Dec

Jan

Feb

Dec

. Hay

May

Jun
Jun

Aug
Aug

Oct

-Qfijb-

- - - - - -

Day

2

.27

8

22.

A_

.12

19

22

22

2U.

12

2it

2

24
2i|

2
2

19

19

12

17

- - - - -

- -

1

Year

19/|2

-194-3

1943

1944

1944

.1944

_.1944

-1944

1944

1944

191+5

1945

1945

1946
1946.

1946
1946
1946

_19k6>

1947

-191*2-

- - - - - -

- - --

— ....

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
W. P. for S. C.
T,ftx1 nsrton, S. fi.

.Sara. R*.. Boozer. . .
N. P. for S. C.
Lexl t i f f ton , S. n.
« « ^Sara R, Boozer
g. P. for S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S, C,
Lexington, S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
T.RTTI ngt nn _, S . H.

. Sar.s .R... Booz er
IT. P. for S, C.
Lex1 ngton, S. fi .

Sara R. Boozer
N. f. for Sc C.
Lexington. S. C-

. ..Sara- R._- Booz-ar.
N. ?. for S, C- .
Lexington, S. G.

Sara R. Boozer
H. P, for S, C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S. C.
Lexington, S . C.

Sara R. Boozer . . . .
^A P* £°r s* c*.Lexington, 3. o

Rabbi David_Karesh

Columbia. S. C.

Rev. F. V. Huggins

Turveville. S. C.

Sara R, Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
T.RTTI n e r t n n , S . H.

. Sara R. Bo.ozer
N. P. for a,. C*Lexington, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S^ C.
Lexi r i f f t on , S. C.

Rev. J. E. Barrett

Columbia, S. C-
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Mother's consent, I
Mrs. Robert 3. Cliftipn
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